PVC-MP-DP
Network Audio System
8830040 - REV D   •   07/20  PAGE 1 OF 4
Potter  Electr ic Signal  Company,  LLC   •    St .  Louis,  MO   •    Phone:  800-325-3936   •    www.pottersignal .com
6911-0328:0221 S25376
Description
The PVC MP and DP panels operate with any Fire Alarm
Control Panel (FACP) and provide 25, 50 or 100 Watts of

PVC-MP-DP
Voice Evacuation Accessories
Ordering Information PVC-MP
Description Stock No.
Master Panel, 16 Switch Control PVC-MP16
Master Panel, 32 Switch Control PVC-MP32
Master Panel, 48 Switch Control PVC-MP48
Master Panel, 64 Switch Control PVC-MP64
Master Panel, 80 Switch Control PVC-MP80
Master Panel, 96 Switch Control PVC-MP96
Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Master
Fire Phone
PVC-MP16/P
Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Master
Fire Phone
PVC-MP32/P
Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Master
Fire Phone
PVC-MP64/P
Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Master
Fire Phone
PVC-MP80/P
Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Master
Fire Phone
PVC-MP96/P
Ordering Information PVC-DP
Description Stock No.
Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 25W PVC-DPS25
Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 50W PVC-DPS50
Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 100W PVC-DPS100
Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 25W,
Fire Phone
PVC-DPS25/P
Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 50W,
Fire Phone
PVC-DPS50/P
Distributed Panel, Single Channel, 100W,
Fire Phone
PVC-
DPS100/P
Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 25W PVC-DP25
Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 50W PVC-DP50
Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 100W,
Single Channel 200W
PVC-DP100
Distributed Panel, Dual Channel, 25W,